BRUNO AXEMEN & BRUNO BOMBSHELLS
SENIOR BROOMBALL TOURNAMENT

10:00am
11:00am
12:00pm
1:00pm
2:00pm
3:00pm
4:00pm
5:00pm
6:00pm
7:00pm
8:00pm
9:00pm
10:00pm

9:00am

10:00am
11:00am

12:pm
1:00pm
2:00pm

SATURDAY JAN. 22
Axemen vs Edmonton
Manitoba vs Debden
Bombshells vs Flyers
Gold Diggers vs Debden
LaRonge vs Axemen
Debden vs Edmonton
Axemen vs Manitoba
Bombshells vs Gold Diggers
Debden vs Flyers
Edmonton vs Manitoba
Debden vs LaRonge
Flyers vs Gold Diggers
Debden vs Bombshells

SUNDAY JAN. 23
LaRonge vs Manitoba
Axemen vs Debden
Edmonton vs LaRonge

Debden 3vs4 Gold Diggers

Flyers  1vs2 Bombshells

Axemen 1vs2 Manitoba

Men 5-0
Men 3-0
Ladies 0-0
Ladies 2-5
Men 0-6
Men -1
Men 2-0
Ladies 2-0
Ladies 1-3
Men 0-7
Men 6-1
Ladies 5-0
Ladies 2-2
Men 0-5
Men 6-0
Men 0-2
Ladies 2-1
Ladies 1-0
Men 2-1








