## BRUNO AXEMEN & BRUNO BOMBSHELLS SENIOR BROOMBALL TOURNAMENT

		SATURDAY JAN. 22		
	10:00am	Axemen vs Edmonton	Men	5-0
	11:00am	Manitoba vs Debden	Men	3-0
12:00pm		Bombshells vs Flyers	Ladies	0-0
1:00pm		Gold Diggers vs Debden	Ladies	2-5
2:00pm		LaRonge vs Axemen	Men	0-6
	3:00pm	Debden vs Edmonton	Men	1-1
	4:00pm	Axemen vs Manitoba	Men	2-0
	5:00pm	Bombshells vs Gold Diggers	Ladies	2-0
	6:00pm	Debden vs Flyers	Ladies	1-3
	7:00pm	Edmonton vs Manitoba	Men	0-7
	8:00pm	Debden vs LaRonge	Men	6-1
	9:00pm	Flyers vs Gold Diggers	Ladies	5-0
	10:00pm	Debden vs Bombshells	Ladies	2-2
		SUNDAY JAN. 23		
	9:00am	LaRonge vs Manitoba	Men	0-5
	10:00am	Axemen vs Debden	Men	6-0
	11:00am	Edmonton vs LaRonge	Men	0-2
	12:pm	Debden 3vs4 Gold Diggers	Ladies	2-1
	1:00pm	Flyers 1vs2 Bombshells	Ladies	1-0
	2:00pm	Axemen 1vs2 Manitoba	Men	2-1